
 

Boardman Local School District 
School Calendar  

2012-2013 
 
 
Wednesday, August 15–Friday, August 31, 2012 ...........Teacher Professional Day K-12 (Flex Day)* 
Monday, August 27, 2012 ................................................Teacher In-Service Day - 5 hours 
Tuesday, August 28, 2012 ...............................................Teacher Professional Day K-12 
Monday, September 3, 2012 ............................................ Labor Day 
Tuesday, September 4, 2012 ............................................ First Day of Classes 
Friday, October 12, 2012 ................................................. Inservice Recess  
Tuesday, November 20, 2012 .......................................... Conference Night 
Wednesday, November 21, 2012 ..................................... No Classes 
Thursday & Friday, November 22-23, 2012 .................... Thanksgiving Recess 
Friday, December 21, 2012 .............................................. Last Day of Classes - Winter Recess 
Wednesday, January 2, 2013 ........................................... Classes Resume 
Monday, January 21, 2013 ............................................... Martin Luther King Day – Recess 
Monday, February18, 2013 .............................................. Presidents’ Day – Recess 
Thursday, March 7, 2013 ................................................. Conference Night 
Friday, March 8, 2013 ...................................................... No Classes 
Thursday, March 28, 2013 ............................................... Last day of classes 
Friday, March 29, 2013 .................................................... Spring Recess 
Monday, April 8, 2013 ..................................................... Classes Resume 
Monday, May 27, 2013 .................................................... Memorial Day - Recess 
Sunday, June 2, 2013 ....................................................... Commencement 
Friday, June 7, 2013 ......................................................... End of Fourth Grading Period 
Monday, June 10, 2013 .................................................... Teacher Report Day (K-12) 
 
  
  

Days in Each Grading Period 
 
First ...................September 4, 2012 – November 2, 2012 ........43 Student .........3 Teacher 
Second ...............November 5, 2012 – January 18, 2013 ..........45 Student .........1 Conference 
Third ..................January 22, 2013 – March 22, 2013 ...............42 Student .........1 Conference 
Fourth ................March 25, 2013 – June 7, 2013 ......................48 Student .........1 Teacher 
 
Note: Should the district exceed the State maximum for calamity days, June 10-14, 2013 will be 

used as make-up days. 
 
*One teacher professional day to be worked any full day between August 15 and August 31, 2012 
(does not include August 27th and August 28th). 
 


